Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

November 14, 2020

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Lakyn Schulte Level 4 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

TFS 8 & Under 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.30 1
Rilee Prall Level 4 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

TFS 8 & Under 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.40 2
Adelaide Haase Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

TFS 8 & Under 6.80 6.70 6.70 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20 48.10 3
Abraya Ummerteskee Level 4 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30

TFS 8 & Under 6.60 6.70 6.80 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 47.40 4
Emery Hilburn Level 4 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90

TFS 8 & Under 6.60 6.70 6.80 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 47.00 5
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

November 14, 2020

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Karoline Sevic Level 4 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

HiNrg 9&10 9.60 9.70 9.80 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 57.60 1
Josie Kitahara Level 4 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

Liberty 9&10 9.30 9.30 9.10 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 56.70 2
Macie Camberos Level 4 9.40 9.60 9.70 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

TFS 9&10 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 56.40 3
Tessa Lee Level 4 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

Liberty 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.30 4
Maya Davidson Level 4 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

HiNrg 9&10 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.30 4
Bennett Johnson Level 4 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

Hi-Flyers 9&10 9.30 9.30 9.10 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.60 5
Alyvia Mansell Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

Hi-Flyers 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.60 6
Katherine Branham Level 4 8.20 8.30 8.20 24.70 0.00 0.00 24.70

Hi-Flyers 9&10 9.10 9.10 9.00 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 51.90 7
Beckett Fanger Level 4 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

HiNrg 9&10 6.50 6.60 6.60 19.70 0.00 0.00 19.70 48.10 8
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Sydney Lammers Level 4 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

HiNrg 11 & 12 890 890 880 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60 55.70 1

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Page 3 of 16




Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

November 14, 2020

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Lily Huffmaster Level 5 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

Jumpin 9&10 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 57.00 1
Addison Gau Level 5 9.30 940 9.60 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

TFS 9&10 9.50 9.30 9.70 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.80 2
Caydee Barnard Level 5 9.30 9.50 9.70 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

Liberty 9&10 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.10 3
Maddy Claypool Level 5 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

Jumpin 9&10 9.40 9.20 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.70 4
Alyvia Pryor Level 5 9.10 8.80 8.90 26.80 0.00 0.00 26.80

Hi-Flyers 9&10 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 55.20 5
Mia Spell Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.30 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50

TFS 9&10 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.10 6
Hadley Hilburn Level 5 9.20 9.20 9.00 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40

TFS 9&10 6.90 6.70 6.70 20.30 0.00 0.00 20.30 47.70 7
Sage Williams Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hi-Flyers 9&10 9.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 27.40 8
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

November 14, 2020

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Alexandra Smith Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

HiNrg 11 & 12 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.90 1
Olivia Linker Level 5 9.60 9.40 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

TFS 11 & 12 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 56.00 2
Kaylee Mclay Level 5 9.10 8.90 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00

Jumpin 11 & 12 9.60 9.40 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 55.50 3
Morgan Coate Level 5 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

TFS 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.50 3
Lily Figert Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.30 27.10

HiNrg 11 & 12 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 55.30 4
Natalie Bier Level 5 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

HiNrg 11 & 12 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.20 5
Sophia Swanson Level 5 9.00 8.90 8.80 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70

Hi-Flyers 11 & 12 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 54.90 6
Marian Henderson Level 5 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60

Hi-Flyers 11 & 12 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.30 27.00 54.60 7
Ashley Hurt Level 5 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00

Jumpin 11 & 12 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10 54.10 8
Kalie Korkmaz Level 5 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

Hi-Flyers 11 & 12 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 48.40 9
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Sydnee Spiegel Level 5 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80

Liberty 13 & 14 952 940 963 28.55 0.00 0.00 28.55 56.35 1
Madi Laughman Level 5 950 9.41 960 28.51 0.00 0.00 28.51
Jumpin 13 & 14 9.30 9.10 920 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.11 2
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Kynley Laughlin Level 6 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

TFS 9&10 920 920 930 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.90 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

November 14, 2020

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Olivia Loder Level 6 9.63 9.50 9.50 28.63 0.00 0.00 28.63

HiNrg 11&12 9.50 940 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.83 1
Alexa DeBerry Level 6 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

TFS 11 &12 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.60 2
Macie Marsh Level 6 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

HiNrg 11 &12 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 56.00 3
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Brea Bridges Level 6 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

Jumpin 13 & 14 920 9.10 920 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 56.40 1
Alayna Kostrunek Level 6 950 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

Liberty 13 & 14 920 9.10 930 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70 54.90 2
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Kira New Level 7 940 920 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

TFS 11 & 12 950 9.40 950 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.30 1
Mercedes Arnold Level 7 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

TFS 11&12 850 840 860 25.50 0.00 0.00 25.50 53.70 2
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Lauren Hines Level 7 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

Liberty 13 & 14 940 930 950 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.40 1
Addyson Pryor Level 7 940 920 930 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00

Hi-Flyers 13 & 14 940 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 55.10 2
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

November 14, 2020

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Chemmy Purcell Level 8 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 2.20 0.00 31.20

TFS 11&12 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50 61.70 1
Alaina Thebeau Level 8 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 1.60 0.00 30.40

HiNrg 11 &12 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 1.80 0.00 30.60 61.00 2
Hannah Ponciroli Level 8 9.80 9.60 9.70 29.10 1.60 0.00 30.70

HiNrg 11 &12 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 1.80 0.00 30.00 60.70 3
Sophie Gilsinn Level 8 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 1.30 0.00 29.70

Liberty 11 &12 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.50 0.00 20.30 50.00 4
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Trista Morgan Level 8 8.50 8.50 840 25.40 1.60 0.00 27.00

HiNrg 13 & 14 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 1.60 0.00 28.80 55.80 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

November 14, 2020

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Rilynn Miller Level 8 960 970 970 29.00 1.60 0.00 30.60

Hi-Flyers 15 & Over 920 9.30 920 27.70 1.80 0.00 29.50 60.10 1
Kourtnee Vestal Level 8 940 950 950 28.40 1.30 0.00 29.70

Hi-Flyers 15 & Over 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 1.80 0.00 28.80 58.50 2
Laura Kimmell Level 8 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 1.80 0.00 29.30

Hi-Flyers 15 & Over 9.10 920 920 27.50 1.60 0.90 28.20 57.50 3
Olivia Nadolny Level 8 9.00 9.10 920 27.30 1.60 0.00 28.90

Liberty 15 & Over 870 870 860 26.00 1.40 0.00 27.40 56.30 4
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Shriya Sawant Level 9 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 3.20 0.00 30.20

HiNrg 15 & Over 970 970 960 29.00 3.30 0.00 32.30 62.50 1
Hayley Hubert Level 9 920 920 920 27.60 2.10 0.00 29.70

HiNrg 15 & Over 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 2.60 0.90 28.80 58.50 2

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Page 15 of 16




Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling November 14, 2020
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Ripley Shanks Level 10 920 910 9.20 27.50 2.20 0.00 29.70

TFS 15 & Over 950 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.30 3.00 27.00 56.70 1
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